
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

CHASE FIELD - PHOENIX, AZ

ROUND 2 OF 17 - JANUARY 14, 2012

AMA Supercross Lites West

PHOENIX

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

112 R. Marmont  212.1961

105 M. Moss  323.7242

84 K. Rusk  423.8663

31 M. Davalos  323.8694

53 R. Sipes  324.1025

986 T. Ingalls  424.3926

771 T. Odell  424.4007

772 R. Noftz  424.4238

906 K. Auberson  424.5119

407 A. Chatfield  324.56510

90 B. Vallee  424.69911

726 G. Steinke  424.75912

606 R. Stewart  324.79113

354 C. Johnson  424.97114

570 B. Hudson  324.97915

854 L. Powell  325.00316

565 P. Mull  425.04717

45 N. Paluzzi  425.06118

429 R. Rinauro  425.49819

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

31 M. Davalos  114.6651

45 N. Paluzzi  314.7722

53 R. Sipes  214.9223

726 G. Steinke  314.9754

105 M. Moss  314.9895

407 A. Chatfield  215.0866

84 K. Rusk  315.0867

771 T. Odell  415.0898

986 T. Ingalls  415.1449

854 L. Powell  315.22510

112 R. Marmont  115.28611

90 B. Vallee  415.31612

772 R. Noftz  315.53213

606 R. Stewart  315.53614

906 K. Auberson  215.55815

565 P. Mull  115.66316

354 C. Johnson  415.66917

429 R. Rinauro  416.31118

570 B. Hudson  416.70519

149 C. Hinson  122.06720

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

105 M. Moss  215.7211

53 R. Sipes  215.7752

31 M. Davalos  315.8363

565 P. Mull  316.0864

84 K. Rusk  316.1065

986 T. Ingalls  216.1426

726 G. Steinke  416.1647

407 A. Chatfield  116.2278

906 K. Auberson  416.2809

90 B. Vallee  316.32210

570 B. Hudson  416.34111

45 N. Paluzzi  416.38512

772 R. Noftz  416.41513

606 R. Stewart  316.41814

354 C. Johnson  216.48115

112 R. Marmont  416.50916

771 T. Odell  416.52417

429 R. Rinauro  316.66218

854 L. Powell  316.69719

149 C. Hinson  122.40520
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